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Firestone

Driver

Oliver Webb (R)
Tristan Vautier (R)
Esteban Guerrieri
Victor Carbone
Peter Dempsey
Gustavo Yacaman
Carlos Munoz (R)
David Ostella
Sebastian Saavedra
Armaan Ebrahim (R)
Juan Pablo Garcia
Alon Day (R)

Rodin Younessi (R)

Firestone Indy Lights

Detroit Belle Isle Grand Prix at Raceway at Belle Isle Park

Hometown

Manchester, England
Corenc, France

Buenos Aires, Argentina
Sao Paulo, Brazil
Ashbourne, Ireland
Santiago de Cali, Colombia
Bogota, Colombia
Maple, Canada

Bogota, Colombia
Chennai, India

Mexico City

Ashdod, Israel

Palm Beach, Fla.

Saturday, June 2, 2012
QUALIFYING RESULTS

Car Name
Lucas Oil/Sam Schmidt Motorsports

Mazda Road to Indy/SSM w/Curb-Agajaniar
Pistas Argentinas/SSM w/Curb-Agajanian
Mav TV/Nevoni/SSM w/Curb-Agajanian
Younessi Racing
TMR-Tuvacol-Xtreme Coil Drilling
Team Dialy-Ser
TMR-Global Precast-Xtreme Coil Drilling
Team AFS
Fan Force United/JK Tyres/AMG
Freightliner Jeffrey Mark Motorsports
Belardi Auto Racing
Younessi Racing

Entrant

Sam Schmidt Motorsports
SSM w/Curb-Agajanian
SSM w/Curb-Agajanian
SSM w/Curb-Agajanian

Younessi Racing
Team Moore Racing
Andretti Autosport
Team Moore Racing

AFS Racing/Andretti Autosport

Fan Force United

Jeffrey Mark Motorsport

Belardi Auto Racing
Younessi Racing

Sunoco Pole Award Winner ($5,000) : Oliver Webb, 1:17.7720
Note: Time for No. 9 Day disallowed after car failed post-qualifyng Technical Inspection; No. 16 Younessi will start 13th for not qualifying within 105 percent of pole time

Legend: R - Rookie All cars use Dallara chassis and Firestone tires

Issued: June 2, 2012

T T

Time

01:17.7720
01:18.1299
01:18.2360
01:18.4237
01:18.4500
01:18.8023
01:19.0546
01:19.2297
01:20.4357
01:21.0193
01:21.1422

No Time

01:30.4265

Speed
95.819
95.380
95.250
95.022
94.990
94.566
94.264
94.056
92.645
91.978
91.839

No Speed
82.409



